### SANITARY SEWER PLANT VALUE

(Schedule 'A' / Sanitary Structures)

#### BIRCHWOOD POINT PHASE 3

### Project No. 10505 / Contract No. 2414

#### STRUCTURES

Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Cost	Total Cost
6' DIAM SAS	16	EA	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 32,000.00
Engineering @ 10%				\$ 3,200.00
Total Cost			\$ 2,200.00	\$ 35,200.00
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost			ĺ	
GRAND TOTAL COST				\$ 35,200.00

\$ 123,527.80

# SANITARY SEWER PLANT VALUE

(Schedule 'A' / Sanitary Pipes)

# **BIRCHWOOD POINT PHASE 3**

## Project No. 10505 / Contract No. 2414

PIPES	
-------	--

8" PVC - SDR 26         939         LF         \$27.25         \$25,587.7           Engineering @ 10%         \$29.88         \$29.88         \$28.1465.5           Struct - SDR 35         1713         LF         \$26.25         \$44.966.2           Engineering @ 10%         \$28.88         \$49.462.8         \$49.462.8           Santary Sewer Trench Compaction         4872         TF         \$2.00         \$97.44.4           Total Cost         \$97.44.4         \$97.44.4         \$97.44.4         \$97.44.4           Engineering @ 10%         \$97.44.4         \$97.44.4         \$97.44.4         \$97.44.4           Total Cost         \$97.44.4         \$97.44.4         \$97.44.4         \$97.44.4         \$97.44.4           Engineering @ 10%         \$97.44.4 <th>PIPES</th> <th></th> <th></th> <th></th> <th></th>	PIPES				
Engineering @ 10%       \$ 29.98       \$ 26,146.5         Total Cost       \$ 29.98       \$ 24,946.5         Server SDR 35       1713       LF       \$ 28.88       \$ 44,966.5         Total Cost       \$ 28.88       \$ 44,966.5       \$ 974.4         Sanitary Sever Trench Compaction       4872       TF       \$ 2.00       \$ 9,744.6         Engineering @ 10%       \$ 2.20       \$ 9,744.6       \$ 974.4         Total Cost       \$ 2.20       \$ 10,718.4       \$ 974.4         Engineering @ 10%       \$ 2.20       \$ 10,718.4         Total Cost       \$ 2.20       \$ 10,718.4         Engineering @ 10%       \$ 2.20       \$ 10,718.4         Total Cost       \$ 10,718.4       \$ 10,718.4         Engineering @ 10%       \$ 10,718.4       \$ 10,718.4         Total Cost       \$ 10,718.4       \$ 10,718.4         Engineering @ 10%       \$ 10,718.4       \$ 10,718.4         Total Cost       \$ 10,718.4       \$ 2.20       \$ 10,718.4         Engineering @ 10%       \$ 10,718.4       \$ 10,718.4       \$ 10,718.4         Total Cost       \$ 10,718.4       \$ 10,718.4       \$ 10,718.4         Engineering @ 10%       \$ 10,718.4       \$ 10,718.4       \$ 10,718.4	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Cost	Total Cost
Total Cost       \$ 29.98       \$ 29.98       \$ 24,146.5         B" PVC - SDR 35       1713       LF       \$ 26.25       \$ 4,496.5         Engineering @ 10%       \$ 28.88       \$ 43,462.5       \$ 4,496.5         Sanitary Sewer Trench Compaction       4872       TF       \$ 2.00       \$ 9,74.4         Total Cost       \$ 2.20       \$ 10.718.4       \$ 974.4         Engineering @ 10%       \$ 2.20       \$ 10.718.4         Engineering @ 10%       \$ 10.718.4         Engineering @ 10% <td></td> <td>939</td> <td>LF</td> <td>\$27.25</td> <td></td>		939	LF	\$27.25	
8" PVC - SDR 35       1713       LF       \$ 26.25       \$ 44,966.2         Engineering @ 10%       \$ 28.88       \$ 49,962.2       \$ 39,744.0         Sanitary Sewer Trench Compaction       4872       TF       \$ 2.20       \$ 97,44.0         Engineering @ 10%       \$ 2.20       \$ 01.0718.4       \$ 974.4         Total Cost       \$ 2.20       \$ 01.0718.4       \$ 974.4         Engineering @ 10%       \$ 01.0718.4       \$ 01.0718.4       \$ 01.0718.4         Total Cost       \$ 01.0718.4       \$ 01.0718.4       \$ 01.0718.4         Engineering @ 10%       \$ 01.0718.4       \$ 01.0718.4       \$ 01.0718.4         Total Cost       \$ 01.0718.4       \$ 01.0718.4       \$ 01.0718.4         Engineering @ 10%       \$ 01.0718.4       \$ 01.0718.4       \$ 01.0718.4         Total Cost       \$ 01.0718.4       \$ 01.0718.4       \$ 01.0718.4         Engineering @ 10%       \$ 01.0718.4       \$ 01.0718.4       \$ 01.0718.4         Total Cost       \$ 01.0718.4       \$ 01.0718.4       \$ 01.0718.4					
Engineering @ 10%       \$ 4,496.6         Total Cost       \$ 28.88       \$ 49,462.6         Sanitary Sewer Trench Compaction       4872       TF       \$ 2.00       \$ 9,744.0         Engineering @ 10%       \$ 2.20       \$ 10,718.4       \$ 974.4         Total Cost       \$ 2.20       \$ 10,718.4       \$ 2.20       \$ 10,718.4         Engineering @ 10%       \$ 7040       \$ 7040       \$ 7040       \$ 7040         Total Cost       \$ 7040       \$ 7040       \$ 7040       \$ 7040       \$ 7040         Engineering @ 10%       \$ 7040				\$ 29.98	\$ 28,146.53
Total Cost       \$ 28.88       \$ 49,462.8         Sanitary Sewer Trench Compaction       4872       TF       \$ 2.00       \$ 9,74.4         Total Cost       \$ 2.20       \$ 10,718.4         Engineering @ 10%       \$ 2.20       \$ 10,718.4         Engineering @ 10%       \$ 704.4       \$ 2.20       \$ 10,718.4         Engineering @ 10%       \$ 704.4       \$ 704.1       \$ 704.1         Total Cost       \$ 704.1       \$ 704.1       \$ 704.1         Engineering @ 10%       \$ 704.1       \$ 704.1       \$ 704.1         Total Cost       \$ 704.1       \$ 704.1       \$ 704.1         Engineering @ 10%       \$ 704.1       \$ 704.1       \$ 704.1         Total Cost       \$ 704.1       \$ 704.1       \$ 704.1         Engineering @ 10%       \$ 704.1       \$ 704.1       \$ 704.1         Total Cost       \$ 704.1       \$ 704.1       \$ 704.1       \$ 704.1         Engineering @ 10%       \$ 704.1 <t< td=""><td></td><td>1713</td><td>LF</td><td>\$ 26.25</td><td></td></t<>		1713	LF	\$ 26.25	
Sanitary Sewer Trench Compaction         4872         TF         \$ 2.00         \$ 97.44.0           Engineering @ 10%         \$ 2.20         \$ 10.718.4         \$ 2.20         \$ 10.718.4           Engineering @ 10%         \$ 2.20         \$ 10.718.4         \$ 2.20         \$ 10.718.4           Engineering @ 10%         \$ 2.20         \$ 10.718.4         \$ 2.20         \$ 10.718.4           Engineering @ 10%         \$ 10.718.4         \$ 10.718.4         \$ 10.718.4         \$ 10.718.4           Engineering @ 10%         \$ 10.718.4         \$ 10.718.4         \$ 10.718.4         \$ 10.718.4           Engineering @ 10%         \$ 10.718.4         \$ 10.718.4         \$ 10.718.4         \$ 10.718.4           Engineering @ 10%         \$ 10.718.4         \$ 10.718.4         \$ 10.718.4         \$ 10.718.4           Engineering @ 10%         \$ 10.718.4         \$ 10.718.4         \$ 10.718.4         \$ 10.718.4           Engineering @ 10%         \$ 10.718.4         \$ 10.718.4         \$ 10.718.4         \$ 10.718.4           Engineering @ 10%         \$ 10.716.4         \$ 10.716.4         \$ 10.716.4         \$ 10.716.4         \$ 10.716.4         \$ 10.716.4         \$ 10.716.4         \$ 10.716.4         \$ 10.716.4         \$ 10.716.4         \$ 10.716.4         \$ 10.716.4         \$ 10.716.4	Engineering @ 10%				\$ 4,496.63
Engineering @ 10%       \$ 974.4         Total Cost       \$ 2.20       \$ 10,718.4         Engineering @ 10%	Total Cost			\$ 28.88	\$ 49,462.88
Engineering @ 10%       \$ 974.4         Total Cost       \$ 2.20       \$ 10,718.4         Engineering @ 10%	Sanitary Sewer Trench Compaction	4872	TF	\$ 2.00	\$ 9,744.00
Engineering @ 10%	Engineering @ 10%				\$ 974.40
Total Cost	Total Cost			\$ 2.20	\$ 10,718.40
Total Cost				1	
Engineering @ 10%	Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost	Total Cost				
Total Cost					
Engineering @ 10%       Image: Construction of the second of					
Total Cost	Total Cost				
Total Cost					
Engineering @ 10%					
Total Cost	Total Cost				
Total Cost					
Engineering @ 10%   Total Cost					
Total Cost   Engineering @ 10%   Total Cost	Total Cost				
Total Cost   Engineering @ 10%   Total Cost					
Engineering @ 10%					
Total Cost   Engineering @ 10%   Total Cost	Total Cost				
Total Cost   Engineering @ 10%   Total Cost					
Engineering @ 10%   Total Cost					
Total Cost	Total Cost				
Total Cost					
Engineering @ 10%					
Total Cost   Engineering @ 10%	Total Cost				
Total Cost   Engineering @ 10%					
Engineering @ 10%   Total Cost					
Total Cost   Engineering @ 10%   Total Cost	Total Cost				
Total Cost   Engineering @ 10%   Total Cost					
Engineering @ 10%   Total Cost					
Total Cost				<b>#</b>	↓ <b></b>
Total Cost	Engineering @ 100/			<u> </u>	
Engineering @ 10%   Total Cost   Engineering @ 10%   Total Cost   Engineering @ 10%   Total Cost				<b></b>	
Total Cost       Engineering @ 10%       Total Cost       Engineering @ 10%       Total Cost				<b>4</b>	
Total Cost       Engineering @ 10%       Total Cost       Engineering @ 10%       Total Cost	Engineering @ 10%			+	
Engineering @ 10% Total Cost Engineering @ 10% Total Cost				<b></b>	
Total Cost       Engineering @ 10%       Total Cost				<b>#</b>	└ <b>───</b> ──
Total Cost       Engineering @ 10%       Total Cost	Engineering @ 10%				
Engineering @ 10% Total Cost				<u> </u>	
				- <b></b>	•——————
	Engineering @ 10%				
*	<b>u</b>			<u> </u>	
GRAND TOTAL COST \$ 88,327.8	<b> </b>	┙━━━━	_		L
	GRAND TOTAL COST				\$ 88,327.80

Prepared By:	bls
Date:	2/11/2019